
KOHINOOR PUBLIC SCHOOL 

SCHOOL ACADEMIC CALENDER FOR 2022-2023 

Wednesday 1 June 2022 School reopens  

Thursday 2 June 2022  

Friday 3 June 2022  

Saturday 4 June 2022  

Sunday 5 June 2022 World Environment Day  

Planting tree, poster design 

Monday 6 June 2022  

Tuesday 7 June 2022  

Wednesday 8 June 2022 World Oceans Day 

Thursday 9 June 2022  

Friday 10 June 2022  

Saturday 11 June 2022  

Sunday 12 June 2022 World Day Against Child Labour 

Awareness Programmes 

Monday 13 June 2022  

Tuesday 14 June 2022 World Blood Donation Day 

Blood Group testing Camp 

Wednesday 15 June 2022  

Thursday 16 June 2022  

Friday 17 June 2022  

Saturday 18 June 2022  

Sunday 19 June 2022  

Monday 20 June 2022  

Tuesday 21 June 2022 International Yoga Day 

Yoga display 

Wednesday 22 June 2022  



Thursday 23 June 2022  

Friday 24 June 2022  

Saturday 25 June 2022  

Sunday 26 June 2022 International Day Against Drug Abuse & Illicit Trafficking 

Monday 27 June 2022  

Tuesday 28 June 2022  

Wednesday 29 June 2022 First Periodic Assessment 

Thursday 30 June 2022 First Periodic Assessment 

Friday 1 July 2022 First Periodic Assessment 

Saturday 2 July 2022 Investiture Ceremony 

Sunday 3 July 2022  

Monday 4 July 2022  

Tuesday 5 July 2022  

Wednesday 6 July 2022 Open House Meeting 

Thursday 7 July 2022  

Friday 8 July 2022  

Saturday 9 July 2022 Bakrid 

Sunday 10 July 2022  

Monday 11 July 2022 World Population Day 

Tuesday 12 July 2022  

Wednesday 13 July 2022  

Thursday 14 July 2022  

Friday 15 July 2022 World Youth Skills Day 

Skill development training 

Saturday 16 July 2022  

Sunday 17 July 2022  



Monday 18 July 2022  

Tuesday 19 July 2022  

Wednesday 20 July 2022  

Thursday 21 July 2022 Moon Day (Science Fest) 

Friday 22 July 2022  

Saturday 23 July 2022  

Sunday 24 July 2022  

Monday 25 July 2022  

Tuesday 26 July 2022  

Wednesday 27 July 2022  

Thursday 28 July 2022 World Nature Conservation Day         KarkidakaVahu       

Friday 29 July 2022  

Saturday 30 July 2022  

Sunday 31 July 2022  

Monday 1 August 2022  

Tuesday 2 August 2022 Student Orientation Programme 

Wednesday 3 August 2022 Pre-Midterm Examination 

Thursday 4 August 2022 Pre-midterm Examination 

Friday 5 August 2022 Pre-Midterm Examination 

Saturday 6 August 2022 Pre-Midterm Examination 

Sunday 7 August 2022 Pre-Midterm Examination 

Monday 8 August 2022 Muharam 

Tuesday 9 August 2022 Nagasaki Day/ Quit India Movement Day  

play cards against war, Quiz 

Wednesday 10 August 2022  

Thursday 11 August 2022  



Friday 12 August 2022  

Saturday 13 August 2022  

Sunday 14 August 2022 Open House Meeting 

Monday 15 August 2022 Independence Day  

Flag hosting, Displays, Patriotic Songs 

Tuesday 16 August 2022  

Wednesday 17 August 2022  

Thursday 18 August 2022 Shrre Krishna Jayanthi 

Friday 19 August 2022  

Saturday 20 August 2022  

Sunday 21 August 2022  

Monday 22 August 2022  

Tuesday 23 August 2022  

Wednesday 24 August 2022  

Thursday 25 August 2022  

Friday 26 August 2022  

Saturday 27 August 2022  

Sunday 28 August 2022 Ayyankali Jayanti 

Monday 29 August 2022  

Tuesday 30 August 2022  

Wednesday 31 August 2022  

Thursday 1 September 2022  

Friday 2 September 2022  

Saturday 3 September 2022 Onam Celebration 

Sunday 4 September 2022  

Monday 5 September 2022  



Tuesday 6 September 2022  

Wednesday 7 September 2022 First Onam 

Thursday 8 September 2022 Thiruonam 

Friday 9 September 2022 Third Onam 

Saturday 10 September 2022 SreeNarayana Guru Jayanthi 

Sunday 11 September 2022  

Monday 12 September 2022  

Tuesday 13 September 2022  

Wednesday 14 September 2022  

Thursday 15 September 2022  

Friday 16 September 2022 
International Day for Preservation of the Ozone Layer 

Quiz, Elocution  

Saturday 17 September 2022  

Sunday 18 September 2022  

Monday 19 September 2022  

Tuesday 20 September 2022  

Wednesday 21 September 2022 SreeNarayana Guru Samadhi  

Thursday 22 September 2022  

Friday 23 September 2022  

Saturday 24 September 2022  

Sunday 25 September 2022  

Monday 26 September 2022  

Tuesday 27 September 2022 World Tourism Day 

Study Tour 

Wednesday 28 September 2022 Periodic Test- 2 

Thursday 29 September 2022 Periodic Test- 2 

Friday 30 September 2022 Periodic Test- 2 



Saturday 1 October 2022  

Sunday 2 October 2022 Mahatma Gandhi’s Birthday 

Social Service, Environment cleaning, road safety 

Monday 3 October 2022 World Habitat Day 

Tuesday 4 October 2022 Mahanavami 

Wednesday 5 October 2022                                 Vijayadashami 

Thursday 6 October 2022 Open house meeting       

Friday 7 October 2022  

Saturday 8 October 2022  

Sunday 9 October 2022  

Monday 10 October 2022  

Tuesday 11 October 2022 International Day of the Girl Child 

Wednesday 12 October 2022 International Day for Disaster Reduction 

Thursday 13 October 2022  

Friday 14 October 2022  

Saturday 15 October 2022 Dr.AbdulKalam’s Birthday as ‘World Students Day’ 

Sunday 16 October 2022  

Monday 17 October 2022  

Tuesday 18 October 2022  

Wednesday 19 October 2022 School Sports Meet 

Thursady 20 October 2022 School Sports Meet 

Friday 21 October 2022  

Saturday 22 October 2022  

Sunday 23 October 2022  

Monday 24 October 2022 United Nations Day 

News making and reading     Deepavali 

Tuesady 25 October 2022 Mahanavami 



Wednesday 26 October 2022  

Thursday 27 October 2022  

Friday 28 October 2022  

Saturday 29 October 2022 Milad-i-sherief 

Sunday 30 October 2022  

Monday 31 October 2022  

        Tuesday 1 November 2022  

Wednesday 2 November 2022 Half Yearly Examination 

Thursday 3 November 2022 Half Yearly Examination 

Friday 4 November 2022 Half Yearly Examination 

Saturday 5 November 2022 Half Yearly Examination 

Sunday 6 November 2022 Half Yearly Examination 

Monday 7 November 2022  

Tuesday 8 November 2022  

Wednesday 9 November 2022  

Thursday 10 November 2022 World Science Day for Peace and Development 

Friday 11 November 2022 National Education Day 

Saturday 12 November 2022  

Sunday 13 November 2022  

Monday 14 November 2022  

Tuesday 15 November 2022  

Wednesday 16 November 2022 Open House Meeting 

Thursday 17 November 2022  

Friday 18 November 2022  

Saturday 19 November 2022 National Integration Day 

Sunday 20 November 2022 School kalotsav 



Monday 21 November 2022 School kalotsav 

Tuesday 22 November 2022  

Wednesday 23 November 2022  

Thursday 24 November 2022  

Friday 25 November 2022  

Saturday 26 November 2022  

Sunday 27 November 2022  

Monday 28 November 2022  

Tuesday 29 November 2022  

Wednesday 30 November 2022  

Thursday 1 December 2022  

Friday 2 December 2022  

Saturday 3 December 2022  

Sunday 4 December 2022  

Monday 5 December 2022  

Tuesday 6 December 2022  

Wednesday 7 December 2022 Armed Forces Flag Day 

       Thursday 8 December 2022  

Friday 9 December 2022  

Saturday 10 December 2022 Human Rights Day 

Sunday 11 December 2022 UNICEF Day 

Monday 12 December 2022  

Tuesday 13 December 2022  

Wednesday 14 December 2022  

Thursday 15 December 2022  

Friday 16 December 2022  



Saturday 17 December 2022  

Sunday 18 December 2022  

Monday 19 December 2022 One day picnic 

Tuesday 20 December 2022  

Wednesday 21 December 2022  

Thursday 22 December 2022 National Mathematics Day 

Maths Fest 

Friday 23 December 2022 Kisan Divas 

Trip to Paddy field 

Saturday 24 December 2022 Christmas Eve 

Sunday 25 December 2022 Christmas Day 

Monday 26 December 2022  

Tuesday 27 December 2022  

Wednesday 28 December 2022  

Thursday 29 December 2022  

Friday 30 December 2022  

Saturday 31 December 2022  

Sunday 1 January 2023 New Year’s Day 

Monday 2 January 2023 MannamJayanthi 

Tuesday 3 January 2023  

Wednesday 4 January 2023  

Thursday 5 January 2023  

Friday 6 January 2023 Periodic Assessment -3 

Saturday 7 January 2023 Periodic Assessment -3 

Sunday 8 January 2023  

Monday 9 January 2023 Periodic Assessment -3 

Tuesday 10 January 2023  



Wednesday 11 January 2023  

Thursday 12 January 2023 Swamy Vivekanand’s Birthday 

Friday 13 January 2023  

Saturday 14 January 2023  

Sunday 15 January 2023  

Monday 16 January 2023 Open House Meeting 

Tuesday 17 January 2023  

Wednesday 18 January 2023  

Thursday 19 January 2023  

Friday 20 January 2023  

Saturday 21 January 2023  

Sunday 22 January 2023  

Monday 23 January 2023  

Tuesday 24 January 2023  

Wednesday 25 January 2023  

Thursday 26 January 2023 Republic Day 

Friday 27 January 2023  

Saturday 28 January 2023  

Sunday 29 January 2023  

Monday 30 January 2023  

Tuesday 31 January 2023  

Wednesday 1 February 2023  

Thursday 2 February 2023  

Friday 3 February 2023  

Saturday 4 February 2023 World Cancer Day 

Sunday 5 February 2023  



Monday 6 February 2023  

Tuesday 7 February 2023  

Wednesday 8 February 2023  

Thursday 9 February 2023 Model Examination 

Friday 10 February 2023 Model Examination 

Saturday 11 February 2023 Model Examination 

Sunday 12 February 2023  

Monday 13 February 2023 Model Examination 

Tuesday 14 February 2023 Model  Examination 

Wednesday 15 February 2023  

Thursday 16 February 2023  

Friday 17 February 2023  

Saturday 18 February 2023  

Sunday 19 February 2023  

Monday 20 February 2023  

Tuesday 21 February 2023 International Mother Language Day 

Wednesday 22 February 2023  

Thursday 23 February 2023  

Friday 24 February 2023  

Saturday 25 February 2023  

Sunday 26 February 2023  

Monday 27 February 2023  

Tuesday 28 February 2023 National Science Day 

Wednesday 29 February 2023  

Thursday 1 March 2023  

Friday 2 March 2023 Commencement AISSE Class X Examination 



Saturday 3 March 2023 World Wildlife Day 

Sunday 4 March 2023  

Monday 5 March 2023  

Tuesday 6 March 2023  

Wednesday 7 March 2023  

Thursday 8 March 2023 International Women’s Day 

Friday 9 March 2023 Annual Examination Starts 

Saturday 10 March 2023  

Sunday 11 March 2023  

Monday 12 March 2023  

Tuesday 13 March 2023  

Wednesday 14 March 2023  

Thursday 15 March 2023  

Friday 16 March 2023  

Saturday 17 March 2023  

Sunday 18 March 2023  

Monday 19 March 2023  

Tuesday 20 March 2023 International Day of Happiness 

Wednesday 21 March 2023 World Poetry Day/International Day of Forests 

Seminar 

Thursday 22 March 2023 World Water Day 

Oath Taking Ceremony 

Friday 23 March 2023  

Saturday 24 March 2023  

Sunday 25 March 2023  

Monday 26 March 2023  

Tuesday 27 March 2023  



Wednesday 28 March 2023  

Thursday 29 March 2023 Maundy Thursday 

Friday 30 March 2023 Good Friday 

Saturday 31 March 2023  

Sy 1 April 2023  

Sunday 2 April 2023  

Monday 3 April 2023  

Tuesday 4 April 2023  

Wednesday 5 April 2023  

Thursday 6 April 2023  

Friday 7 April 2023  

Saturday 8 April 2023  

Sunday 9 April 2023  

Monday 10 April 2023  

Tuesday 11 April 2023  

Wednesday 12 April 2023  

Thursday 13 April 2023  

Friday 14 April 2023  

Saturday 15 April 2023  

Sunday 16 April 2023  

Monday 17 April 2023  

Tuesday 18 April 2023  

Wednesday 19 April 2023  

Thursday 20 April 2023  

Friday 21 April 2023  

Saturday 22 April 2023  



Sunday 23 April 2023  

Monday 24 April 2023  

Tuesday 25 April 2023  

Wednesday 26 April 2023  

Thursday 27 April 2023 Submission of valued Answer sheets 

Friday 28 April 2023 Submission of Report Cards 

Saturday 29 April 2023  

Sunday 30 April 2023  

Monday 1 May 2023  

Tuesday 2 May 2023 Result Declaration 

Wednesday 3 May 2023  

Thursday 4 May 2023  

Friday 5 May 2023  

Saturday 6 May 2023  

Sunday 7 May 2023  

Monday 8 May 2023  

Tuesday 9 May 2023  

Wednesday 10 May 2023  

Thursday 11 May 2023  

Friday 12 May 2023  

Saturday 13 May 2023  

Sunday 14 May 2023  

Monday 15 May 2023  

Tuesday 16 May 2023  

Wednesday 17 May 2023  

Thursday 18 May 2023  



Friday 19 May 2023  

Saturday 20 May 2023  

Sunday 21 May 2023  

Monday 22 May 2023  

Tuesday 23 May 2023  

Wednesday 24 May 2023  

Thursday 25 May 2023  

Friday 26 May 2023  

Saturday 27 May 2023  

Sunday 28 May 2023  

Monday 29 May 2023  

Tuesday 30 May 2023  

Wednesday 31 May 2023  

 

 

 

 


